2023-2024 Academic Calendar @Ecole 360

Monday, September 4, 2023

Labor Day - Holiday- No school

Monday, October 9, 2023

Columbus Day- Professional Development Day for
Ecole 360 Staff — No Student Attendance

Friday, November 10, 2023

Parent- Teacher Conferences — No Student Attendance

Thursday & Friday November
23-24, 2023

Thanksgiving — Holiday = No school

Friday, December 22, 2023

Christmas Eve observed- Half Day: 6:30 am-12 pm

Monday, December 25, 2023

Christmas Day observed - Holiday- No School

Friday, December 29, 2023

New Year Eve Observed- Half Day: 6:30 am-12 pm

Monday, January 1, 2024

New Year Day Observed - No school

Monday, February 19, 2024

President’s Day - Professional Development Day for
Ecole 360 Staff - No Student Attendance

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Spring Break - Half Day: 6:30 am-12 pm

Friday, March 29, 2024

Spring Break - No School

Friday, April 5, 2024

Parent-Teacher Conferences - No Student Attendance

Monday, May 27, 2024

Memorial Day - Holiday - No school

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Juneteenth- Holiday - No school

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Independence Day - Holiday - No School




